
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :27/05/2024 14.34.49

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/QUOTATION/LIGHT/46/080-81  Procurement Title: Beautification and Installation of Street Light, Damak 6

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Shree Aujar
Construction

852278.77
NPR

1 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Damak-0, Jhapa
phone:
9801800500

 21,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

27-05-2024
11:22

00-00-0000



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Smart Power Pvt.
Ltd.

670203 NPR2 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ganesh Sadan,
Tridevi Marg,
Thamel
info@smartpower.
com.np phone:
014413263

 21,000.00 2024-09-24
00:00:00

27-05-2024
10:46

27-05-2024

Paras Construction
and Suppliers

828278.7 NPR3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Duhabi,
Sunsari
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh Duhabi
Bhaluwa

Duhabi-5
phone:
9862062608

 21,000.00 2024-10-23
00:00:00

27-05-2024
10:37

26-05-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


